
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Buffet Menus 
Including Café du Monde coffee and Eilles tea 

 
FORK BUFFET 

£49.00 per person 
Pollock goujons 

Tartare sauce 

Chicken and wild mushrooms 
In white wine cream, tarragon 

Mini lamb burgers 
Minted mayonnaise 

Grilled vegetable and vegan cheese Wellington VE 
Tomato coulis 

New potatoes, olive oil, herbs VE 

Chantenay carrots, French beans 
 
 
 

Smoked salmon galettes 
Cream cheese and caviar 

Mixed salad 
Lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber, red onion, carrot, cress, rocket, croutons 

Roma tomatoes 
Red onion and basil 

 

- Mayonnaise, extra virgin olive oil, honey and mustard dressing, sweet chilli sauce, herb oil, mint sauce - 
 

Mini éclairs and fruit tarts 
 
 

FORK BUFFET ADDITIONS PRICE per person 
Chicken goujons, Caesar dip 

Sea bass fillets, samphire, caper butter 

Fennel, watercress, Stilton salad V GF 

Cupcakes 

Macaroons 

£7.50 

£8.50 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£4.50 
 
 


